Hythe Golf Club Ltd 2018 Membership & Green Fee Information



| Terms and conditions apply | | Hythe Golf Club Ltd 2018 Green Fee Tariff | |
|---|-----|--|----|
| Full 7 Day Membership | | £732 Includes Golf Union Fee & option to pay monthly by Direct Debit at no extra cost | |
| Junior up to 18 Junior 14 up to 18 (with relative connection) | | £30.00 FREE | |
| 18 up to 30 7 Day Membership | | £249 (Paid in full or by Direct Debit over 9 months) | |
| Visitor 9 Holes Weekday | | £17.00 | |
| Visitor 18 Holes Weekday | | £20.00 | |
| Visitor 9 Holes Weekend/BH | | £20.00 | |
| Visitor 18 Holes Weekend/BH | | £25.00 | |
| Twilight - Winter from 12pm/Summer from 2.30pm | | Weekday £12/Weekend £15 | |
| Social Membership | | £30 Upfront Annual Fee – No discounted golf | |
| Flexi (Pay as you Go) | | £199 Plus Union Fee (£16.25) | |
| Flexi (7 Day Membership) | | £199 (Upfront Annual Fee followed by £39.75 per month/ Plus Union Fee £16.25) | |
| Flexi 9 Holes week day | | £12 | |
| Flexi18 Holes week day | | £16 | |
| Flexi 9 Holes weekend/BH | | £17 | |
| Flexi 18 Holes weekend/BH | | £20.00 | |
| Flexi Twilight - Winter from 12pm/Summer from 2.30pm | | Weekday £10/Weekend £12 | |
| Over 60's & Couples discount. No discount available on Flexible Membership rates. | | 10% discount on visitor rates and 7 Day full membership. Only one discount to apply. | |
| Group & Societies of 8+ | | As per Flexible Green Fee Rates | |
| Members & Hotel Guests | | As per Flexible Green Fee Rates | |
| Buggy Hire (Only 1 available) | £20 | Trolley Hire | £2 |
| Club Hire | £10 | Shoe Hire | £2 |

The Club House, Princes Parade, Hythe, Kent. CT21 6AE

Tel: 01303 233745 / E Mail: office@hythegolfclub.com / Website: www.hythegolfclub.com

Opening Hours Saturday to Wednesday 8.00am - 5.00pm*

Opening Hours Thursday and Friday 8.00am - 6.00pm*

*(Please note we close at 3.30pm from November to February inc)